1.00 7  210.007849530  210.0011  0.00LAIDEIS BRA  VISTA F  249.00

1.00 8  64.007763080  64.0032  0.00LAIDES PANTY  BLOOMER PRINT  75.00

1.00 9  64.007763080  64.0032  0.00LAIDES PANTY  BLOOMER PRINT  75.00

1.00 10  64.007763080  64.0032  0.00LAIDES PANTY  BLOOMER PRINT  75.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

10.00

13927.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  13927.00Total  17719.00